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Ergebnisse der DM-Jugend des DMFV 2014

Punkte
198
195
193
191
187
185
182
181
180
179
178
177
177
174
173
171
170
170
169
169
168
168
165
164
163
158
137

24

Motorflug Junior Klasse

Start Nr. Name

8 Kreiner
20 Stein
9 Lejeune

7 Oehlschléager

14 Munster
16 Rohmann
93 Derksen
3 Bodem

70 Hartenstein

10 Locker
1 Benner
19 Spath

4 Brachthauser

21 Zeriadtke

96 Engel

5 Buch

11 Lihning
6 Epple
92 Seiferth
15 Paus

2 Berkes
91 Keck

97 Konitzer
18 Hohbein
12 Meier

13 Morgenstern
17 Schwitz
86 Peters

Vorname
Stefan
Max
Jérome
Mitchel
Georg
Luis
Matthias
Frieder
Peter
Max
Daniel
Aaron
Jan

Jan Erik
Philipp
Daniel
Tilmann
Lucas
Maximilian
Hannes
Mika
Niklas
Vincent
Soren
Manuel
Anne
Simon

Nils

Verein

FMC Offenbach e.V.
MFC Schinderhannes
MFG Mowe
EMC-EImshorn
EMC-EImshorn
Ikarus Harsewinkel
MFG Mowe

MFC Coesfeld

MFC Montabaur-
MFC Albatros Rheine
MSC Herrenzimmern
MFG Holzkirchen e.V.
MFC Rheinbach-
EMC-Elmshorn

FMC Kinzigtal

MFG Milan Villingen
MFC Nierstein

FMC Offenbacch e.V.
MLG Weisdorf

MC Détlingen

MFSV Trebur e.V.
MFG-Eversberg
MFC Gersorf

MFG Orion

MFG Zillhausen
Aeroclub
FMG-Roding/Pésing
MC Détlingen



